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AVEIRO

1 DE FEVEREIRO de 2025
LISTAA

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA CONCELHIA

LUIS MIGUEL CAPAO FILIPE
GONGCALO NUNO CAETANO ALVES
MARIA ARMINDA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA CORREIA

COMISSAO POLITICA CONCELHIA

ANA CLAUDIA PINTO OLIVEIRA
JORGE MANUEL CORREIA GIRAO
CARLOS EDUARDO MARIA MARTINS
PAULO ALEXANDRE FLORENTINO MARQUES
ANA MARIA DA CUNHA LOURA OLIVEIRA
MARIA INES DE SOUSA BOTELHO DE AZEVEDO MINEIRO
ROGERIO ANTONIO GONGALVES CACHIDE
RITA CRISTINA RODRIGUES SARAIVA DE ALMEIDA
MARIA DO CARMO SARAGOCA FALCAO DE BRITO
MARIA INES SEQUEIRA DE BASTOS ABREU
ERNESTO CARLOS RODRIGUES DE BARROS
RUI MIGUEL VIEIRA FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA
MARIA ALICE GAMELAS DE CASTRO E PINHO
CARLOS MARIO DE MAGALHAES ANILEIRO
CECILIA RAQUEL MARQUES CARREIRA
JACINTO MANUEL ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ANA FILIPA NUNES SANTOS
ANTONIO MANUEL DE CARVALHO SERRA GRANJEIA
MARIA TERESA CABRAL FIGUEIROA REBOCHO CHRISTO VAZ FRANCO

010500241
010500244
010500329

010500594
010500297
010500434
010500442
010500589
010500449
010500439
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DELEGADOS A ASSEMBLEIA DISTRITAL DE AVEIRO

Delegado JORGE MANUEL CORREIA GIRAO 010500297
Delegado MARIA INES DE SOUSA BOTELHO DE AZEVEDO MINEIRO 010500449
Delegado ROGERIO ANTONIO GONGALVES CACHIDE 010500439
Delegado CECILIA RAQUEL MARQUES CARREIRA 010500603
Delegado MARIA TERESA CABRAL FIGUEIROA REBOCHO CHRISTO VAZ FRANCO 010500357
Delegado ANTONIO MANUEL DE CARVALHO SERRA GRANJEIA 010500161
Delegado S. RITA CRISTINA RODRIGUES SARAIVA DE ALMEIDA 010500577
Delegado S. MARIA INES SEQUEIRA DE BASTOS ABREU 010500441

MANDATARIO: PAULO ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS TEIXEIRA SANTOS - 010500238



